K78-12
__________________________________________________________________________ HIGN-FREQUENCY POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITORS
: . 673635.006
, ,
.
: ,
.
 " ": D  36 mm.

:
78-12 -1600  - 0,1  - ± 10%
Ordering example:
Capacitor K78-12 -1600 V - 0,1 µF - ± 10%
U ,
Ur, V
,
Cr, µF
Lmax,
mm
Dmax,
mm
d,
mm
,
Mass, g
max
U ,
Ur, V
,
Cr, µF
Lmax,
mm
Dmax,
mm
d,
mm
,
Mass, g
max
0.010  7  3.0  0.010  10  0.8 8.0
0.015
22
8  3.0  0.015  12  10
0.022  8  4.0  0.022  14  16
0.033  8  4.0  0.033
42
16
1.0
18
0.047  9
0.6
4.0  0.047  16  20
0.068
32
11  8.0  0.068  18  30
0.10  10  8.0  0.10
62
25
1.5
35
0.15  16  8.0  0.15  82  22  40
0.22
42
20
0.8
12  0.22  22  70
0.33  16  18  0.33  27  80
0.47  18  22  0.47  31
2.0
120
0.68
62
21
1.0
34  0.68  35  150
1.0  82  24  60  1.0  42  180
1.5  25  80  1.5
105
50  280
2.2  30
2.0
100  1.5  125  43  240